
2024 Summer Captains
First Name* Last Name* Email* Home Phone* Work Phone Cell Phone Division* Team*

Dylan Drzewicki capsfandmd@yahoo.com 240-498-5735 Silver Upper Maryland Crabs Silver
Steven Willoughby steven.a.willoughby@gmail.com 954-464-4000 Silver Upper TWSS
Liam Eden liameden17@gmail.com 443-875-2478 443-875-2478 Silver Upper Dirty Terps
Kristian Trifonov kristiantrifonov24@gmail.com 240-429-0063 Silver Upper Waterboys
Harsh Patel harsh1999@gmail.com 301-922-7305 301-922-7305 Silver Upper D. T. F.

Dave Roesler klondikes23@hotmail.com 410-984-8579 Silver Middle Lagerheads Silver
Anthony LeMonnier tonylemon97@gmail.com 443-561-5733 Silver Middle Raunchy Roosters
Benjamin Krohn benjaminkrohn@comcast.net 443-975-3417 Silver Middle Looney Goons
Billy Carr billyc@thegardensicehouse.com 443-762-3411 Silver Middle DTF the Box
Duncan Munroe dwmunroe4666@yahoo.com 239-898-2523 240-640-5783 Silver Middle The INVINCIBLES
Joey Gosney jgos86@gmail.com 301-807-9075 301-807-9075 301-807-9075 Silver Middle Scorehub
Dylan Buehler dylan@freestate.net 301-908-9667 301-908-9667 301-908-9667 Silver Middle LampLighters

Vincent Lopez vincent.lopez999@gmail.com Silver Middle Shooters

Matt Kolb mkolb2@yahoo.com 240-328-2692 Silver Lower Killer Whale
David Handle dhandle@gmail.com 410-708-1340 Silver Lower Wrecking Crew
Richard Whitford richard.whitford@gmail.com 810-357-7193 Silver Lower Flaming Pylons
Dileep Nair dileepn31@yahoo.com 301-332-6792 Silver Lower Moose
Ryan Loudon rloudon94@gmail.com 301-762-9138 240-848-5037 Silver Lower Highlanders 2023/2024
Kevin Leclercq kleclercq@gmail.com 410-884-6720 301-526-4945 301-526-4945 Silver Lower Burtonsville Bombers

Stephen Bulcavage sbulcavage@buch.us.com 240-375-3299 Bronze 1 The Eh Team
Daniel Besseck d.besseck@aol.com 410-804-2303 Bronze 1 Maryland Public Safety
Eric Yandrofski ploxiful@hotmail.com 301-343-4922 Bronze 1 Avengers
Marcus Harter marcus.s.harter@gmail.com 240-397-0211 Bronze 1 Half Baked
Christopher Szwec szwec12@gmail.com 410-207-2713 Bronze 1 Jailbreak
Jon Der jonnyd24@gmail.com 410-465-5735 410-215-2225 Bronze 1 Meltdown - Bronze 1
Andrew Boswell boswellbashers@yahoo.com 410-729-0650 301-744-2121 301-351-0664 Bronze 1 Mastodons - Silver
Karim Salmi kvsalmi@gmail.com 301-433-1791 301-433-1791 Bronze 1 The Outsiders
Thomas McRann tmcrann19@gmail.com 443-248-4536 443-248-4536 Bronze 1 Wiley Gunters



Timothy Davin timothyjdavin@gmail.com 443-837-8577 Bronze 2A The Whalers
C Tsang infocor50@yahoo.com 410-340-9136 Bronze 2A Eagles
Benjamin Sumner bsumner@gmail.com 703-598-3998 202-334-6915 Bronze 2A Screaming Squirrels
Timothy Richardson august45th@gmail.com 305-794-7395 305-794-7395 Bronze 2A Thundercats B2
Andrew Boswell boswellbashers@yahoo.com 410-729-0650 301-744-2121 301-351-0664 Bronze 2A Mastodons
Larry Selleh larry.selleh@gmail.com 410-798-6649 301-802-2769 Bronze 2A Wolfe Pack
Alan Odenthal bigal106@proton.me 301-604-8533 301-312-5425 301-312-5425 Bronze 2A Bullets
Roland King heroshot@gmail.com 301-806-0295 301-806-0295 Bronze 2A Laughing Skulls B2
Aaron Llanso aaron.llanso@gmail.com 301-529-3752 301-529-3752 Bronze 2A Hockey Donkeys B2

Michael Pesci mpesci2@gmail.com 410-294-2335 Bronze 2B The Brewins
John Bobka john.bobka@gmail.com 773-824-6593 Bronze 2B Stealthy Choice
Kris Weinhold hockey@weinholdonline.com 301-317-1424 301-215-8814 240-676-8650 Bronze 2B Pucks Deep
Hector Rosario wrosario@comcast.net 301-257-4646 301-604-8200 301-257-4646 Bronze 2B 2intheBOX Tier2
Jeff Borakove laxman1921@hotmail.com 410-299-5345 Bronze 2B 2intheBOX Tier2
Matthew Dandy mattdandy77@gmail.com 703-477-5660 703-477-5660 703-477-5660 Bronze 2B Rubber Biscuits B2

Vishal Dua vishaldua21@gmail.com 716-830-9090 Bronze 3A Lagerheads
Chris Shaw coachshaw.chris@gmail.com 301-996-5129 Bronze 3A Maryland Mutineers
Sean Hammond seanhammond22@gmail.com 301-412-6548 Bronze 3A Deez Pucks
Joseph Temenak temenaks@hotmail.com 301-275-6444 Bronze 3A Beast Ice S/S 2024
Jason Wolf j.wolf1611@gmail.com 443-789-2282 Bronze 3A Flavortown
Mike Ohanian samike007@gmail.com 410-533-0969 410-533-0969 410-533-0969 Bronze 3A Laughing Skulls Bronze3
Michael Bell jax_13@verizon.net 301-910-1771 301-910-1771 301-910-1771 Bronze 3A Bullets - B3
Jeff Daniels jpsmcool@outlook.com 443-860-9292 443-860-9292 301-974-7890 Bronze 3A Polar Beers - Bronze 3

Michael Pesci mpesci2@gmail.com 410-294-2335 Bronze 3B Micro Brewins
Matt Bucior buciorm@gmail.com 301-452-7684 Bronze 3B Nordiques
Chris Shaw coachshaw.chris@gmail.com 301-996-5129 Bronze 3B Maryland Mutineers 3B
Becky Blizard asdirectedbybecky@gmail.com 443-847-3037 Bronze 3B Tender Benders
Scott Rodgville srodgville@gsg-cpa.com 410-579-1473 410-517-6829 410-294-2906 Bronze 3B Zamb Jammers
Chris militello mort.bootmill@gmail.com 301-832-2073 301-531-9250 301-531-9250 Bronze 3B ARROW BICYCLE
Dan Parker nec9616@msn.com 301-963-7744 202-374-1204 301-461-7362 Bronze 3B Gnu
C Scott Miller netrat2k@yahoo.com 301-953-0449 301-335-3967 Bronze 3B Meltdown B3



Matthew Dandy mattdandy77@gmail.com 703-477-5660 703-477-5660 703-477-5660 Bronze 3B Rubber Biscuits B3

Cory Haaf coryhaaf@gmail.com 856-628-3725 Bronze 3B Scrubs

Timothy Richardson august45th@gmail.com 305-794-7395 305-794-7395 Bronze 4 Thundercats B4
Becky Blizard asdirectedbybecky@gmail.com 443-847-3037 Bronze 4 Tender Benders B4
Brandon Lebe brandon.lebe@gmail.com 301-221-1524 Bronze 4 Laughing Skulls B4

Justin Van Hassell justin.vanhassel@gmail.com Bronze 4 Laughing Skulls B4
Nance Streifel nancestreifel@gmail.com 240-515-9616 240-515-9616 Bronze 4 Megalodon B4 S2024
Adam Caimona adamcmona@gmail.com 301-204-0896 301-204-0896 Bronze 4 Spitfires
Michael Monti michaeljmonti@gmail.com 202-277-5719 202-277-5719 Bronze 4 Rubber Biscuits B4
Chad Potocky cpotocky@gmail.com 443-255-5028 443-255-5028 443-255-5028 Bronze 4 Avalanche
Jay Haslup jay.haslup@gmail.com 443-506-8736 443-778-3463 443-506-8736 Bronze 4 Sweaty Yetis B4


